OO u Az

w

16
13
11

Mannschaft

SC 79 Osterode 1
Wundertiite Hannover
Eichsfeld Buben Krebeck
Silbersee Asse Frielendorf 1

1.SC Skat-FREUNDE Korle
SC 79 Osterode 2

SC Kaufungen 1

Skat Asse Goslar

Aue Buben Kassel

Diawel Hannover
Lokschuppen Treysa
Rebecca Heerte Salzgitter

Ganseliesel Gottingen
Termalbad Buben Emstal
Zum GroBen Freien 1

SC Seesen

Seite: 1/1 02.02.2019 22:18

Ergebnis
6277
6235
4282
4113

7356
5904
4631
4042

6490
6166
5626
4257

5974
5665
5289
5031

Punkte Gruppe Mitte - 1 - 2018/19 1.Bundesliga
Serie: 14

Punkte
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6

6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6

6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6

6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6



