

# Punkte Gruppe Mitte - 1 - 2018/19 1.Bundesliga

## Serie: 14

NR	Mannschaft	Ergebnis	Punkte
1	SC 79 Osterode 1	6277	6:0
5	Wundertüte Hannover	6235	4:2
9	Eichsfeld Buben Krebeck	4282	2:4
6	Silbersee Asse Frielendorf 1	4113	0:6
15	1.SC Skat-FREUNDE Körle	7356	6:0
3	SC 79 Osterode 2	5904	4:2
2	SC Kaufungen 1	4631	2:4
12	Skat Asse Goslar	4042	0:6
14	Aue Buben Kassel	6490	6:0
10	Düwel Hannover	6166	4:2
8	Lokschuppen Treysa	5626	2:4
4	Rebecca Heerte Salzgitter	4257	0:6
16	Gänseliesel Göttingen	5974	6:0
13	Termalbad Buben Emstal	5665	4:2
11	Zum Großen Freien 1	5289	2:4
7	SC Seesen	5031	0:6